PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3398553

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WEN-HSI LEE	06/10/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL CHENG KUNG UNIVERSITY
Street Address:	NO.1, UNIVERSITY ROAD
City:	TAINAN CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	701

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14740482

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)335-6496

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 434-962-7544

Email: EPAS@jacksonipg.com **Correspondent Name:** DEMIAN K. JACKSON Address Line 1: **106 STARVALE LANE** Address Line 4: SHIPMAN, VIRGINIA 22971

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7000.780
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DEMIAN K. JACKSON
SIGNATURE:	/Demian K. Jackson/
DATE SIGNED:	06/16/2015
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=DECL_ASSGN_7000_780#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 035923 FRAME: 0450 503351932

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR SINGLE ASSIGNEE

fitte of Invention	Device of Chip Resistor with Terminal Electrodes
As the below named in	iventor, I hereby doctore that:
This declaration []	The attached application, or
is directed for	United States application or PCT international application number
	filed on
The above identified a	pplication was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the	original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
aranti in Sanatani Subatan wasan sanat	
WHEREAS,	
	i Cheng Sung University
Teinan City 701, Talw	as "ASSIGNEE") having places of business at : <u>No.1, University Road.</u>

JACKSON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
GROUP PLLC
106 STARVALE LANE
SHIPMAN, VA 22971

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/16/2015 REEL: 035923 FRAME: 0451